
Mandi Prices Today Bhind - Markets

Commodity Market Price High - Low Date Prev Price Unit

Paddy(Common) - Dhan Gohad APMC  3,300.00  3,300.00 -  3,250.00 2026-01-08  3,300.00 INR/Quintal

Paddy(Common) - Paddy Gohad APMC  3,000.00  3,000.00 -  3,000.00 2026-01-07  3,000.00 INR/Quintal

Mustard Lahar APMC  6,586.00  6,586.00 -  6,525.00 2025-12-28  6,586.00 INR/Quintal

Jowar(Sorghum) - Jowar (Yellow) Lahar APMC  2,221.00  2,221.00 -  2,200.00 2025-12-28  2,221.00 INR/Quintal

Wheat Mow APMC  2,400.00  2,445.00 -  2,350.00 2025-12-28  2,400.00 INR/Quintal

Wheat - Mill Quality Bhind APMC  2,455.00  2,465.00 -  2,455.00 2025-12-28  2,455.00 INR/Quintal

Mustard Mow APMC  6,680.00  6,680.00 -  6,680.00 2025-12-28  6,680.00 INR/Quintal

Wheat Lahar APMC  2,490.00  2,518.00 -  2,477.00 2025-12-28  2,490.00 INR/Quintal

Wheat Gohad APMC  2,420.00  2,420.00 -  2,420.00 2025-12-27  2,420.00 INR/Quintal

Sesamum(Sesame,Gingelly,Til) - Sesame Lahar APMC  9,300.00  9,300.00 -  8,869.00 2025-12-25  9,300.00 INR/Quintal

Paddy(Common) - Paddy Alampur APMC  3,295.00  3,965.00 -  2,360.00 2025-12-25  3,295.00 INR/Quintal

Wheat - Mill Quality Gohad APMC  2,350.00  2,350.00 -  2,350.00 2025-12-25  2,350.00 INR/Quintal

Bajra(Pearl Millet/Cumbu) - Millet Bhind APMC  2,001.00  2,380.00 -  1,991.00 2025-12-25  2,001.00 INR/Quintal

Bajra(Pearl Millet/Cumbu) - Millet Lahar APMC  2,169.00  2,169.00 -  2,000.00 2025-12-25  2,169.00 INR/Quintal

Paddy(Common) - Basmati 1509 Gohad APMC  3,000.00  3,180.00 -  2,725.00 2025-12-25  3,000.00 INR/Quintal

Bajra(Pearl Millet/Cumbu) - Millet Gohad APMC  1,925.00  1,925.00 -  1,900.00 2025-12-25  1,925.00 INR/Quintal

Wheat - Mill Quality Alampur APMC  2,460.00  2,485.00 -  2,360.00 2025-12-25  2,460.00 INR/Quintal

Mustard Gohad APMC  6,880.00  6,880.00 -  6,380.00 2025-12-25  6,880.00 INR/Quintal

Wheat Bhind APMC  2,480.00  2,537.00 -  2,480.00 2025-12-25  2,480.00 INR/Quintal

Mustard Bhind APMC  6,705.00  6,705.00 -  6,665.00 2025-12-25  6,705.00 INR/Quintal

Wheat Alampur APMC  2,600.00  2,600.00 -  2,412.00 2025-12-14  2,600.00 INR/Quintal

Paddy(Common) - Dhan Alampur APMC  3,570.00  3,590.00 -  2,882.00 2025-12-14  3,570.00 INR/Quintal

Wheat Mehgaon APMC  2,400.00  2,400.00 -  2,400.00 2025-12-14  2,400.00 INR/Quintal

Bengal Gram(Gram)(Whole) - Gram Lahar APMC  5,076.00  5,076.00 -  4,986.00 2025-12-14  5,076.00 INR/Quintal
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Bajra(Pearl Millet/Cumbu) - Hybrid Lahar APMC  2,167.00  2,167.00 -  2,167.00 2025-12-07  2,167.00 INR/Quintal

Wheat - Lokwan Lahar APMC  2,428.00  2,428.00 -  2,428.00 2025-12-07  2,428.00 INR/Quintal

Wheat - Wheat Mix Lahar APMC  2,429.00  2,429.00 -  2,429.00 2025-12-07  2,429.00 INR/Quintal

Jowar(Sorghum) - Jowar (Yellow) Mow APMC  2,170.00  2,170.00 -  1,295.00 2025-12-07  2,170.00 INR/Quintal

Bajra(Pearl Millet/Cumbu) - Deshi Lahar APMC  2,185.00  2,185.00 -  2,185.00 2025-12-07  2,185.00 INR/Quintal

Wheat - Local Lahar APMC  2,456.00  2,456.00 -  2,456.00 2025-12-07  2,456.00 INR/Quintal

Bengal Gram(Gram)(Whole) - Chana Kabuli Lahar APMC  5,000.00  5,000.00 -  5,000.00 2025-12-07  5,000.00 INR/Quintal

Paddy(Common) - Dhan Mow APMC  2,600.00  2,750.00 -  2,250.00 2025-12-07  2,600.00 INR/Quintal

Paddy(Dhan)(Common) - Basmati 1509 Gohad  2,810.00  2,810.00 -  2,550.00 2025-11-06  2,810.00 INR/Quintal

Paddy(Dhan)(Common) - Paddy Gohad  2,740.00  2,740.00 -  2,275.00 2025-11-06  2,740.00 INR/Quintal

Bajra(Pearl Millet/Cumbu) - Millet Mow  2,040.00  2,040.00 -  2,040.00 2025-11-03  2,040.00 INR/Quintal

Mustard Mow  6,755.00  6,755.00 -  6,755.00 2025-11-03  6,755.00 INR/Quintal

Jowar(Sorghum) - Jowar (Yellow) Bhind  2,450.00  2,450.00 -  2,450.00 2025-11-03  2,450.00 INR/Quintal

Mustard Gohad  6,695.00  6,855.00 -  6,300.00 2025-11-03  6,695.00 INR/Quintal

Paddy(Dhan)(Common) - Dhan Gohad  2,450.00  2,520.00 -  2,320.00 2025-11-03  2,450.00 INR/Quintal

Wheat Mow  2,425.00  2,450.00 -  2,400.00 2025-11-02  2,425.00 INR/Quintal

Jowar(Sorghum) - Jowar (Yellow) Mow  2,065.00  2,065.00 -  1,965.00 2025-11-02  2,065.00 INR/Quintal

Paddy(Dhan)(Common) - Basumathi Mehgaon  2,400.00  2,420.00 -  2,380.00 2025-11-02  2,400.00 INR/Quintal

Wheat - Mill Quality Alampur  2,490.00  2,490.00 -  2,455.00 2025-11-01  2,490.00 INR/Quintal

Wheat Gohad  2,480.00  2,480.00 -  2,470.00 2025-11-01  2,480.00 INR/Quintal

Bengal Gram(Gram)(Whole) - Gram Bhind  5,275.00  5,275.00 -  5,200.00 2025-11-01  5,275.00 INR/Quintal

Paddy(Dhan)(Common) - Common Gohad  2,290.00  2,290.00 -  2,290.00 2025-11-01  2,290.00 INR/Quintal

Mustard Bhind  6,525.00  6,525.00 -  6,525.00 2025-11-01  6,525.00 INR/Quintal

Bajra(Pearl Millet/Cumbu) - Millet Lahar  2,201.00  2,201.00 -  2,201.00 2025-11-01  2,201.00 INR/Quintal

Wheat Lahar  2,500.00  2,500.00 -  2,450.00 2025-11-01  2,500.00 INR/Quintal

Bajra(Pearl Millet/Cumbu) - Millet Bhind  2,100.00  2,551.00 -  2,070.00 2025-11-01  2,100.00 INR/Quintal
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